Position

Full-Time Faculty

Full-Time Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructional Assistant

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Department

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Total Wages

$107,670

$97,512

$81,005

$26,355

$23,931

$23,187

$20,632

$16,830

$12,604

$6,722

$2,787

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,755

$21,871

$15,770

$2,256

$0

$0

$0

$1,422

$0

$0

$247



