Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full-Time Faculty		Feather River Community College District	English	\$107,670	\$22,755
Full-Time Faculty		Feather River Community College District	English	\$97,512	\$21,871
Adjunct Faculty	Instructional Assistant	Feather River Community College District	English	\$81,005	\$15,770
Adjunct Faculty		Feather River Community College District	English	\$26,355	\$2,256
Adjunct Faculty		Feather River Community College District	English	\$23,931	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Feather River Community College District	English	\$23,187	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Feather River Community College District	English	\$20,632	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Feather River Community College District	English	\$16,830	\$1,422
Adjunct Faculty		Feather River Community College District	English	\$12,604	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Feather River Community College District	English	\$6,722	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Feather River Community College District	English	\$2,787	\$247